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Ergebnisliste:

39. Nikolaus-Waldlauf

4. Dezember 2016
LAC Arnstorf 1978 e.V.
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Bambinos | weibl.
95 Cohal

503 Sonderfeld
502 Schiller

179 Amos

38 Schiffner

Bambinos | mannl.

63 Sattelberger
184 Stelzl

128 Schwankl
126 Schwankl
51 Gierl

96 Cohal

102 Gollwitzer

Bambinos Il weibl.

34 Hanig

39 Schiffner
36 Hofbauer
67 Vogl

186 Zellner
65 Sonderfeld
183 Schiller
114 Meiler
216 Wachter
204 Klink
146 Keil

101 Gollwitzer
73 Hirsch
74 Hirsch

300 m
Eva Maria
Martha
Luisa
Palina
Eva

300 m

Elias
Janick
Vincent
Jakob
Jonas
Stefan
Bastian

500 m
Martha
Paula
Emely
Anna
Lara
Joseffa
Milena
Sofia
Aveline
Nina
Lea
Anika
Marlene
Matilda

12
11
11
11
12

11
11
11

12
13
14
13

09

09
09
09
09

09

09
09
09

LV Deggendorf

LAC Arnstorf
TSV Natternberg
TSV Natternberg
DJK SF Reichenberg

LAC Arnstorf
TSV Natternberg
LV Deggendorf
LV Deggendorf
LAC Arnstorf

LV Deggendorf
LV Deggendorf

DJK SF Reichenberg
DJK SF Reichenberg
DJK SF Reichenberg

LAC Arnstorf

TSV Natternberg
LAC Arnstorf

TSV Natternberg

LV Deggendorf

TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen e.

10 TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen e.

10

10
10
09

No6ham

LV Deggendorf
LAC Arnstorf
LAC Arnstorf

01:32.1

01:34.1
01:36.1
01:39.9
02:22.0

01:29.3
01:29.8
01:32.9
01:41.2
02:35.7
02:43.8
03:41.5

02:03.1
02:03.7
02:05.2
02:12.2
02:13.4
02:16.8
02:17.3
02:20.1
02:22.7
02:24.9
02:26.2
02:59.4
03:07.1
03:09.1
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Klasse:
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Klasse:
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131 Dannerbeck
180 Hacker
211 Rothberger
127 Schwankl
124 Schwankl
64 Sattelberger
118 Rauh

44 Jobst

111 Krammer
110 Kaltchev
72 Wunsch

W 8

68 Vogl

60 Lukes

71 Weixlgartner
125 Schwankl
121 Rudl

42 Jobst

55 Huber

199 Deisbock
203 Jung

33 Hanig

201 Himmelstol3
61 Meier

56 Huber

W9

98 Engl

178 Amos
104 Gollwitzer
117 Rauh

M 8

205 Koppetsch
197 Brunnhuber
209 Moschenski

M9

506 Wasmaier
47 Dindic

507 Obermeier
508 Fruchtl
212 Rothberger

500 m
Xaver
Florian
Nathanael
Timon
Ferdinand
Luca
Leo
Valentin
Robin
Mateo
Maxim

1000 m
Johanna
Verena
Franziska
Fiona
Victoria
Magdalena
Johanna
Janine
Juliane
Johanna
Carina
Mailin
Mariella
1000 m
Johanna
Carina
Lena
Emma

1000 m
Marlon
Jonas
David

1000 m
Timo
Anel
Julian
Lorenz
Raphael

09
09
09
09
10
09
10
10
09
09
09

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

07
07
07
07

08
08
08

07
07
07
07
07

LVR Geiselhoring
TSV Natternberg

TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen e.

LV Deggendorf
LV Deggendorf
LAC Arnstorf

LV Deggendorf

FTSV Straubing

LV Deggendorf

LV Deggendorf

LAC Arnstorf

LAC Arnstorf
LAC Arnstorf
LAC Arnstorf
LV Deggendorf
LV Deggendorf
FTSV Straubing
LAC Arnstorf
TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen e.
TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen e.
DJK SF Reichenberg
TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen e.
LAC Arnstorf
LAC Arnstorf

LV Deggendorf
TSV Natternberg
LV Deggendorf
LV Deggendorf

TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen e.

TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen e.

TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen e.

TSV/FC Arnstorf
LAC Arnstorf

SC Rubhstorf
SC Ruhstorf

TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen e.

01:48.6
01:51.4
:5301
02:04.3
02:06.6
02:06.8
02:08.2
02:09.7
02:26.1
02:26.8
02:45.1

03:41.9
04:04.5
04:10.0
04:10.7
04:12.0
04:18.7
04:20.7
04:24.1
04:27.7
04:28.2
03:33
04:41.6
05:00.6

03:40.2

03:50.5
03:55.6
04:26.1

03:39.
(B:26.
04:55.

03:28.2
03:30.1
03:56.5
03:57.7
281
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Klasse:

41
182
194

35
120
122
215

37

Jobst
Orbay
Brunhuber
Hofbauer
Rudl
Rukavina
Wachter
Oswald

w11l

100
217
222
193
218
119
113
202
181
169

10

92
206
185
109

50

Engl
Wasmeier
Gahbauer
Bachmeier
Weigl

Rudl

Lunt
Himmelstol3
Omerasevic
Borchardt
Florschiitz
Berger

Mammadova

Stelzl
Kaltchev
Forstner

M 10

189
97
108
17
94

Waas
Daiminger
lttameier
Dobler
Bugia

M 11

23
106
151
213

Stasik
Hanf
Schleich
Rothberger

1300 m
Johanna
Yaren
Genoveva
Anna
Henriette
Ana

Alina
Helena

1300 m
Magdalena
Theresa
Lea
Alice
Johanna
Charlotte
Romy
Verena
Lina
Emily
Cosima
Jasmin
Fatima
Jasmin
Adrian
Luisa

1300 m
Jonas
Jonathan
Lukas
Stefan
Raffaello

1300 m
David
Robin
Josef
Samuel

06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

06

06
06
06
06

05

05
05
05

FTSV Straubing
TSV Natternberg

TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen e.

DJK SF Reichenberg

LV Deggendorf

LV Deggendorf

TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen e.
DJK SF Reichenberg

LV Deggendorf

TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen e.

TV Hauzenberg

TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen e.
TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen e.
LV Deggendorf
LV Deggendorf

TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen e.
TSV Natternberg
TSV Bogen

1. FC Passau

LV Deggendorf

TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen e.

TSV Natternberg
LV Deggendorf
LAC Arnstorf

TSV Plattling
LV Deggendorf
LV Deggendorf
Arnstorfer LG
LV Deggendorf

Arnstorfer LG
LV Deggendorf
SV Sinching

TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen e.

06:07.9
06:13.2
0052

06:35.3
06:42.5
06:49.7

07:29.7

08:00.4

05:28.8
(5:39.
05:40.5
05:45.6
06:03.1
06:07.4
06:15.8
08:17
06:20.7
06:21.2
06:21.7
06:22.4
06:25.
06:37.0
06:40.3
07:01.1

05:33.7

05:35.5
06:12.7
06:39.1
06:41.8

05:26.8

05:45.3
06:29.0
ar:14



Klasse: W 12
1. 8 Eisenreich
2. 12 Florschitz
3. 53 Hofbauer
4. 196 Brunnhuber

Klasse: W 13

1. 198 Buckert
210 Noky
207 Matschi
112 Lunt

195 Brunnhuber
200 Dirnaichner
8. 170 Borchardt

Klasse: M 12
1. 93 Bugia
2. 40 Sergel
3. 59 Lukes

Klasse: M 13
1. 7 Dressel
2. 107 Ittameier

Klasse: W 14
1. 84 Drexler
2 105 Hanf
3. 11 Florschitz
4. 129 Weindl
5 14 Berngehrer
6. 49 Forstner

Klasse: W 15
1. 13 Wenninger
2. 69 Weber
3. 123 Rukavina

Klasse: M 14
1. 6 Alder
2. 208 Moschenski

Klasse: M 15
1. 174 Richter
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214 Stojmanovski

1900 m
Laura
Magali
Michaela
Elisabeth

1900 m
Clara
Lilith
Luisa
Milena

Lisa
Anna
Laura
Lea

1900 m
Giulio
Nico
Simon

1900 m
Luis
Felix

1900 m
Anna
Amelie

Lydia
Lena

Anja

Julia

1900 m
Lea

Alexandra
Iva

2700 m
Jonathan
Daniel

2700 m
Kilian

04
04
04

04 TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen e.

03

1. FC Passau
1. FC Passau
LAC Arnstorf

TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen e.

03 TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen e.

03

03
03
03
03
03

04
04
04

03
03

02

02
02
02
02
02

01
01
01

02
02

01

TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen e.

LV Deggendorf

TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen e.
TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen e.
TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen e.

TSV Bogen

LV Deggendorf
DJK SF Reichenberg
LAC Arnstorf

1. FC Passau
LV Deggendorf

LG Passau

LV Deggendorf
1. FC Passau
LV Deggendorf
Arnstorfer LG
LAC Arnstorf

1. FC Passau
LAC Arnstorf
LV Deggendorf

1. FC Passau

TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen e.

TSV Bogen

08:06.6

08:13.5
09:18.6
2009

08:21.4
08:26.3
08:36.7
08:39.1
0853
09:03.0
09.03
09:18.9

07:52.2
08:14.2
09:44.9

07:09.7
07:36.8

07:25.6
07:27.2
08:10.2
08:17.5
09:19.4
09:43.8

07:31.4
08:05.3
08:32.5

11:23.6
1P:48

11:05.2



Klasse: W 16/17
1. 82 Absmeier
2. 25 Straubinger
3. 19 Felixberger

Klasse: M 16/17
1. 90 Weinert
2. 16 Blindauer
3. 15 Berngehrer

Klasse: W 18/19
1. 504 Kindermann
2. 171 Eickmeyer

Klasse: M 18/19

1. 4 Simmet
2. 5 Simmet
3. 172 Gilch

4. 175 Richter
5. 48 Fleissig

Klasse: Manner Mittelstr.
1. 987 Schreindl

46 Bauer

505 Sperle

177 Breckner

515 Zwinger

509 Loher

103 Gollwitzer

512 Starzengruber

9. 188 Spitlbauer

Klasse: W 20

1. 86 Olhorn
89 Vogl
173 Kiefl
511 Absmeier
85 Lindt
140 Krinner
70 Weber
91 Stadler
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2700 m
Lena
Greta
Melanie

2700 m
Markus
Lukas
Lukas

2700 m
Helena
Hannah

4700 m
Johannes
Simon
Jonas
Tobias
Fabian

4700 m
Tobias
Markus
Josua
Bernhard
Andi
Daniel
Jurgen

Dr. Ferdinand
Tom

4700 m
Susanne
Jana
Andrea
Jana
Elena
Marion
Antonia
Christine

99 LG Passau
99 Arnstorfer LG
00 Arnstorfer LG

99 LG Passau
00 Arnstorfer LG
00 Arnstorfer LG

98 LG Wolfstein
97 TSV Bogen

98 St. Oswald
98 St. Oswald
97 TSV Bogen
98 TSV Bogen
97 LAC Arnstorf

88 LG Passau

91 LAC Arnstorf

97 LG Passau

86 TSV Mattighofen
73  Tri-Team Triftern

92 Untergriesbacher Ringer

76 LV Deggendorf
51 ATSV Braunau
64 TSV Plattling

91 LG Passau

92 LG Passau
90 TSV Bogen

96 WSV Otterskirchen
91 LG Passau
89 LVR Geiselhdring
95 LAC Arnstorf

91 LG Reisbach

10:29.6
14:35.4
15:27.7

09:57.9
11:49.4
12:27.1

10:56.7
11:53.2

16:39.5
16:47.5
18:00.4
19:13.0
21:47.4

15:25.7
18:12.8
18:32.4
18:44.0
18:46.0
19:31.4
20:57.1
25:18.8
30:10.1

17:58.0
19:31.9
21:04.7
21:08.4
22:38.9
23:57.1
24:.04.4
27:36.6



Klasse: W 30
1. 21 Neumaier
2. 130 Dannerbeck
3. 191 Walter
4. 161 Liebschner

Klasse: W 35
1. 43 Jobst
2. 1 Dean
3. 190 Waas

Klasse: W 40
1. 138 Krautloher
2. 75 Knott
3. 145 Zwinger
4, 22 Stasik

Klasse: W 45
1. 160 Enderl
2. 510 Muller

Klasse: W 50
1. 27 Straubinger
2. 165 Eder

3. 147 Pfannenstein
4. 163 Zitzke

Klasse: W 55
1. 514 Burgstaller
2. 29 Burgstaller

Klasse: W 60

1. 136 Hornig-Sagbauer

2. 223 Nissl

Klasse: Frauen Langstr.
1. 524 Bumeder
2. 139 Krautloher

3. 225 Kirippl
4 . 527 Stuhlfelner
Klasse: M 20

1. 152 Dr.Gerson
2. 518 Wagner
3. 20 Majaura

4700 m
Johanna
Karin
Claudia
Nicole

4700 m
Susanne
Martha
Katrin

4700 m
Marion
Monika
Kerstin
Angelika

4700 m
Nadia
Susanne

4700 m
Petra
Liesbeth

Karin
Petra

4700 m
Maria
Maria

4700 m
Maria
Erna

8700 m
Julia
Marion
Isabell
Emi
8700 m
Oliver
Felix

Alexander

84 Arnstorfer LG

83 LVR Geiselhdring
82 TSV Plattling

83 TG Vilshofen

77 FTSV Straubing
79 .
77 TSV Plattling

75 LVR Geiselhdring

72 LAC Arnstorf

76 Naturfreunde Landau
75 Arnstorfer LG

70 TG Vilshofen
68 LVR Geiselhdring

66 Arnstorfer LG
63  Tri-Team Triftern
65 Pfarrkirchen

65 TG Vilshofen

57 LC Geinberg
57 ATSV Braunau

56 LVR Geiselhdring
54 TV Kraiburg

95 TSV Markitl
75 LVR Geiselhdring
96 Wallersdorf
66 LVR Geiselhdring

90 SVG Ruhstorf
90 LG Passau
96 Arnstorfer LG

24:24.4

28:11.4
29:08.4
32:25.5

20:32.5
21:50.8
30:09.8

20:06.7
21:56.8
25:43.0
28:13.8

25:38.1
30:10.6

25:26.4
25:46.2

29:31.4
35:02.1

27:20.6
29:20.8

22:51.6
25:37.8

38:34.6
39:32.6

45:40.0
45:42.9

32:44.9
34:03.7
37:45.4
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M 30
80 Ehrnleitner
168 Beyer

M 35

220 Holzner
81 Kickinger
523 Graf
176 Zeiler

M 40
79 Vogl
521 Kiel3ling

M 45
144 Weinzierl

2 Pobl

78 Puttinger
156 Schnellberger
157 Herzer
525 Heinze
522 Fischerauer
500 Kaiser

M 50

142 Stifter

224 Schaidnagl|
526 Starzer

77 Osterbauer
18 Felixberger
66 Thase

520 Marchner
134 Geiger
192 Wohlleben
132 Eineichner

M 55

148 Buchner
141 Starzer
143 Stifter

135 Hornig

76 Plotz

517 Wunderlich
166 Eder

187 Hamperl

8700 m
Thomas
Matthias

8700 m
Andreas
Florian
Christian
Reinhold

8700 m
Michael
Marcel

8700 m
Erich
Hans
Manfred

Alexander

Thomas

Achim
Josef

Robert

8700 m
Georg
Martin
Hans
Johann
Manfred
Guido
Hans
Erwin
Fred

Maximilian

8700 m
Klaus
Franz
Rudolf
Jurgen
Alois
Roland
Wolfgang
Christian

82
82

I
81
77
79

73
72

71
70
67
69
70
71
68
67

63
66
63

63

66
66
63

66
62

63

61
61
57
57
59
59
61
61

LC MKW Hausruck
TSG Postmunster

TV 1885 Eggenfelden
LC MKW Hausruck
DJK Poérndorf

TSV Massing

LC Geinberg
TB Arnstorf

LVR Geiselhoring

LC Geinberg
SVG Rubhstorf
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
ASV Inntal
DJK Pérndorf
Never Walk Alone Nirnbe

LVR Geiselhoring

TV Landau

LVR Geiselhoring
LC Geinberg

Arnstorfer LG

LAC Arnstorf

RK Julbach

LVR Geiselhdring

TSV Plattling

LVR Geiselhoring

RK Julbach

LVR Geiselhoring
LVR Geiselhoéring
LVR Geiselhoring
Laufgruppe Reisbach
TSV Massing
Tri-Team Triftern
TSV Plattling

38:00.3
42:58.0

35:04.7
36:25.2
38:39.0
44:55.7

35:12.2
43:37.5

35:22.8
36:23.5
36:33.7
36:57.5
40:16.2
42:01.2
43:31.5
61:34.0

35:25.9
37:49.1
38:10.6
38:32.1
39:27.5
39:34.9
40:58.4
41:55.7
46:39.7
52:52.7

39:39.9
41:13.1
41:47.3
43:20.5
46:06.8
47:23.9
47:30.7
53:32.7



Klasse: M 60

1. 137 Jungbauer
2. 28 Bichler
3. 83 Bauer
Klasse: M 65
1. 519 Altmannshofer
2. 133 Furtner

8700 m

Johann
Josef
Gerhard

8700 m
Otto
Rudi

52

LVR Geiselhdring

53 ATSV Braunau

55

a7
48

LG Passau

TV 1885 Eggenfelden
LVR Geiselhdring

41:35.8
42:33.0
46:57.0

46:13.4
46:44.4



Klasse: Nordic-Walking Frauen

0 I N Wn B~ W N =

Klasse:

O© 00 3 O N B~ W N =

711
706
704
513
713
705
703
700

Fechner
Reisinger
Miedl
Pieringer
Strobl
Miinich
Linsmeier

Hain

Hedwig
Ingrid
Nicole
Erika
Gabi
Hildegard
Birgit
Britta

Nordic-Walking Minner

717
710
709
516
715
716
707
701
708

Mahlich
Burgstaller
Déubler

Kauzner
Dingelstedt
Futterer
Sterzer
Hain

Lindner

Hubert
Franz
Albert
Michael
Bernd
Peter
Helmut
Michael
Max

LG Mettenheim
Caritas Sozialstation Arnst
Caritas Sozialstation Arnst
LG Mettenheim
LG Mettenheim
Caritas Sozialstation Arnst
Caritas Sozialstation Arnst

Caritas Sozialstation Arnst

Never Walk Alone Niirnb
LC Geinberg

LAC Arnstorf

Never Walk Alone Niirnbe
Never Walk Alone Niirnb
Never Walk Alone Niirnb
Caritas Sozialstation Arnst
Caritas Sozialstation Arnst
FTSV Straubing

54:49.3
60:07.7
60:22.5
60:29.7
60:33.4
61:55.0
61:55.4
61:56.6

51:30.0
52:00.2
52:46.8
52:47.7
52:53.4
57:38.4
66:06.3
66:28.5
66:40.2



Ergebnisliste: 39. Nikolaus-Waldlauf

Vereins- und Firmenlauf

4. Dezember 2016

LAC Arnstorf 1978 e.V.
1 . Markt Arnstorf 12:26,1
813 Pfannenstein Dieter 10:38,5
810 Bauer Markus 10:41,3
815 Wasmeier Andreas 12:31,4
812 Kessler Walter 12:43,9
811 Eder Thomas 12:57,3
814 Stommer Tobias 15:09.,6
2 . Wasserwacht Arnstorf 13:04,3
840 Schwarz Andreas 12:30,0
838 Gierl Thomas 12:53,9
839 Lechner Johanna 13:49,0
3 . Kreiswasserwacht Rottal-Inn 14:39,4
832 Liedl Sebastian 10:40,2
831 Liedl Markus 11:25,1
836 Wiedemann Theresa 12:13,0
834 Sittinger Johannes 13:27,1
837 Zink Christian 13:32,1
825 Ecker Mario 13:38,7
828 Hartnack Steven 14:24,8
830 Knott Hans-Jiirgen 15:05,5
826 Ellsperger Lisa 16:54,2
833 Mikolovics Michael 16:56,1
827 Gruber Maria 16:56,8
835 Sittinger Lea 16:58,0
829 Hoffmann Sophie 18:20,3
4 . SC Aufhausen (Sportclub) 14:58,6
822 Hannecker Rudolf 14:53,8
824 Hannecker Verena 14:54,7
823 Hannecker Sabrina 14:57,1
821 Hannecker Angelika 15:08,8



5 . Faschingsfreunde Arnstorf 14:58,8
841 Auer Sebastian 12:39,7
845 Weger Carolin 14:16,1
842 Hofbauer Franziska 14:42,2
844 Obermeier Anna 18:17,0
6 .  Raiffeisenbank Arnstorf 15:46,3
816 Knott Monika 12:21,8
501 Huber Matthaus 13:21,2
820 Weber Antonia 16:06,7
817 Girschitzka Erika 16:09,7
818 Neumaier Stephanie 18:18,8
819 Neumaier Johanna 18:19,6
7 .  LAC Arnstorf Trimm-Trab 17:04,9
802 Kreipl Franziska 13:35,7
803 Kreipl Veronika 16:15,4
800 Baumgartner Johanna 17:05,4
804 Mayr Traudl 17:06,0
801 Frank Gerti 17:30,6
805 Neumayer Renate 19:00,4
806 Peter Rosi 19:00,7
8 . LG Mettenheim 17:37,1
807 Beran Gerhard 13:38,1
809 Weiss Andrea 19:23,7
808 Klozik Sandra 19:49.,6



